Type:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
LASSO
PAL Architectural Lighting presents the LASSO
Recessed S3 - IP55. Designed for rugged
The S3 allows you the ability to form myriad shapes
most complex configurations. With your imagination

LASSO RECESSED S3
- IP55    (PATTERNS)
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
LR355       LASSO
Recessed S3 -
Outputs
HO          High Output
MO          Medium Output
*CO ____ Custom Output
Color Temp. (CCT)
K30         3000 Kelvin
K40         4000 Kelvin
K50         5000 Kelvin
TW          2700K thru 6500K
 (Tunable White)
RGBW    Red/Green/Blue/White
 (Color Changing)
Color Render
90        90 CRI
80        80 CRI
Straight Fixtures
2’
3’
4’
5’
6’
7’
8’
Curve-Shape Fixtures
48R (48” Radius):
48R/90
Mounting
RCA      Recessed Clip
Lenses / Diffusers
FAL Frosted Acrylic Lens
Voltage
UNV     Universal
(120V - 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
Flange Color
F01M     Textured Matte
F11M     Textured Matte
FCC       Custom Color -
RAL Color # _____
Emergency Options
EBPH     Emergency Battery Pack
Sensor Options
OCC     Occupancy/Motion
DS        Daylight/Photocell
Drivers - Tun. White / RGBW
TW           DALI protocol driver -
RGBW     DMX protocol driver - RGBW
Control Options
0-10V 0-10V protocol
DALI DALI protocol (TW)
DMX DMX protocol (RGBW)
Notes:
1.  All fixtures are factory pre-wired for a single circuit. Provisions for multiple
2. Straight fixtures and 48R (48” Radius) arc segments contain integral drivers.
3. Standard power supply (driver) is UL recognized, and is available with 0-10V
4.  Tunable White power supply (driver) is UL recognized, and is compatible
5. RGBW power supply (driver) is UL recognized, and is compatible with
6. LASSO Recessed S3 - IP55 fixtures are IP55 rated - for indoor or
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
875 Lms/Ft
475 Lms/Ft
Standard:
Optional: